
BLYTHE BROTHERS ASPHALT CO
LLC

LYNCHES RIVER CONTRACTING INC BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC

CHARLOTTE, NC PAGELAND, SC CHARLOTTE, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 MOBILIZATION Lump Sum 181,165.00 195,000.00 200,000.00

0002 0106000000-E 230 BORROW EXCAVATION 65 60.00 3,900.00 35.00 2,275.00 85.00 5,525.00CY

0003 1220000000-E 545 INCIDENTAL STONE BASE 115 30.00 3,450.00 70.00 8,050.00 60.00 6,900.00TON

0004 1245000000-E SP SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION 11.64 4,300.00 50,052.00 4,750.00 55,290.00 3,500.00 40,740.00SMI

0005 1260000000-E SP AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW 1,817 42.00 76,314.00 45.00 81,765.00 36.00 65,412.00TON

0006 1297000000-E 607 MILL ASP PVMT *****" DTH
(1.5" DEPTH)

22,658 3.40 77,037.20 4.50 101,961.00 4.30 97,429.40SY

0007 1308000000-E 607 MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - *****
(0" TO 1.5")

13,765 3.30 45,424.50 5.00 68,825.00 7.00 96,355.00SY

0008 1330000000-E 607 INCIDENTAL MILLING 12,871 3.80 48,909.80 10.00 128,710.00 12.00 154,452.00SY

0009 1519000000-E 610 ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B 5,064 72.00 364,608.00 82.00 415,248.00 80.00 405,120.00TON

0010 1520000000-E SP ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B LEVEL 300 75.00 22,500.00 84.00 25,200.00 86.00 25,800.00TON

0011 1523000000-E 610 ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C 9,372 71.00 665,412.00 82.00 768,504.00 85.00 796,620.00TON

0012 1575000000-E 620 ASP FOR PLANT MIX 1,052 652.00 685,904.00 700.00 736,400.00 660.00 694,320.00TON

0013 1704000000-E SP PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT 3,100 160.00 496,000.00 200.00 620,000.00 165.00 511,500.00TON

0014 1840000000-E 665 MILLED RUMBLE STRIPS 4,800 2.00 9,600.00 1.25 6,000.00 2.50 12,000.00LF

0015 2600000000-N 848 RETROFIT EXT CURB RAMPS 21 900.00 18,900.00 900.00 18,900.00 900.00 18,900.00EA

0016 2605000000-N 848 CONCRETE CURB RAMPS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00EA

0017 2612000000-E 848 6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY 330 125.00 41,250.00 125.00 41,250.00 125.00 41,250.00SY

0018 2830000000-N 858 ADJ MANHOLES 26 1,350.00 35,100.00 1,350.00 35,100.00 1,350.00 35,100.00EA

0019 2845000000-N 858 ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES 49 1,150.00 56,350.00 1,150.00 56,350.00 1,150.00 56,350.00EA

0020 4413000000-E SP WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN 915 7.00 6,405.00 8.50 7,777.50 8.00 7,320.00SF

0021 4447000000-E SP PED CHANNEL DEVICES 22 52.50 1,155.00 70.00 1,540.00 75.00 1,650.00LF

0022 4457000000-N SP TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP) Lump Sum 261,000.00 100,000.00 371,000.00

0023 4510000000-N 1190 LAW ENFORCEMENT 580 70.00 40,600.00 65.00 37,700.00 72.00 41,760.00HR

0024 4600000000-N SP GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA)
AUDIBLE WARNING DEVICES

4 250.00 1,000.00 250.00 1,000.00 165.00 660.00EA

0025 4600000000-N SP GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA)
TEMPORARY CURB RAMPS

4 750.00 3,000.00 750.00 3,000.00 650.00 2,600.00EA

0026 4685000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90 165,250 0.67 110,717.50 0.67 110,717.50 0.67 110,717.50LF

0027 4688000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES,6"90 MILS 550 1.25 687.50 1.25 687.50 1.25 687.50LF

0028 4695000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS 6,331 3.25 20,575.75 3.25 20,575.75 3.25 20,575.75LF

0029 4704000000-E 1205 THERMO LINES 16" 90MILS 80 6.25 500.00 6.25 500.00 6.25 500.00LF

0030 4709000000-E 1205 24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS 1,140 12.00 13,680.00 12.00 13,680.00 12.00 13,680.00LF

0031 4720000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90 30 125.00 3,750.00 125.00 3,750.00 125.00 3,750.00EA

0032 4725000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS 169 125.00 21,125.00 125.00 21,125.00 125.00 21,125.00EA

0033 4770000000-E 1205 4" COLD APPL PLSTIC LINES TYPE **
(TYPE II)

2,210 9.50 20,995.00 9.50 20,995.00 9.50 20,995.00LF

0034 4805000000-N 1205 COLD APPL PLASTIC SYM TYPE **
(TYPE II)

1 400.00 400.00 400.00 400.00 400.00 400.00EA

0035 4810000000-E 1205 PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4" 21,660 0.40 8,664.00 0.40 8,664.00 0.40 8,664.00LF

0036 4820000000-E 1205 PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 8" 530 2.00 1,060.00 2.00 1,060.00 2.00 1,060.00LF
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BLYTHE BROTHERS ASPHALT CO
LLC

LYNCHES RIVER CONTRACTING INC BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC

CHARLOTTE, NC PAGELAND, SC CHARLOTTE, NC

0037 4835000000-E 1205 PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24" 85 5.00 425.00 5.00 425.00 5.00 425.00LF

0038 4845000000-N 1205 PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL 25 55.00 1,375.00 55.00 1,375.00 55.00 1,375.00EA

0039 4850000000-E 1205 LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE 1,110 3.50 3,885.00 3.50 3,885.00 3.50 3,885.00LF

0040 4855000000-E 1205 LINE REMOVAL 6" WIDE 230 7.00 1,610.00 7.00 1,610.00 7.00 1,610.00LF

0041 4890000000-E SP GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF)
CONTRAST COLD APPLIED PLASTIC PAVEMENT
MARKING LINES, TYPE II (6")

300 12.00 3,600.00 12.00 3,600.00 12.00 3,600.00LF

0042 4905100000-N SP NON-CAST IRON SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER 545 71.50 38,967.50 71.50 38,967.50 59.00 32,155.00EA

0043 5255000000-N 1413 PORTABLE LIGHTING Lump Sum 73,000.00 97,975.00 1.00

0044 6000000000-E 1605 TEMPORARY SILT FENCE 165 4.00 660.00 12.50 2,062.50 7.00 1,155.00LF

0045 6009000000-E 1610 EROS CONTRL STONE CL B 18 68.36 1,230.48 170.00 3,060.00 100.00 1,800.00TON

0046 6012000000-E 1610 SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE 9 78.15 703.35 170.00 1,530.00 100.00 900.00TON

0047 6071010000-E SP WATTLE 30 20.00 600.00 20.50 615.00 18.00 540.00LF

0048 6071020000-E SP POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM) 1 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 25.00 25.00LB

0049 6084000000-E 1660 SEEDING AND MULCHING 0.1 20,000.00 2,000.00 14,500.00 1,450.00 20,000.00 2,000.00ACR

0050 7444000000-E 1725 INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT 7,356 14.00 102,984.00 7.00 51,492.00 7.00 51,492.00LF

TOTAL 3,633,281.58 TOTAL 3,931,097.25 TOTAL 3,996,881.15CONTRACT TOTAL

SUB-TOTAL 3,633,281.58 SUB-TOTAL 3,931,097.25 SUB-TOTAL 3,996,881.15ROADWAY ITEMS
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J T RUSSELL & SONS INC

ALBEMARLE, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 MOBILIZATION Lump Sum 205,000.00

0002 0106000000-E 230 BORROW EXCAVATION 65 25.00 1,625.00CY

0003 1220000000-E 545 INCIDENTAL STONE BASE 115 80.00 9,200.00TON

0004 1245000000-E SP SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION 11.64 3,500.00 40,740.00SMI

0005 1260000000-E SP AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW 1,817 40.00 72,680.00TON

0006 1297000000-E 607 MILL ASP PVMT *****" DTH
(1.5" DEPTH)

22,658 3.65 82,701.70SY

0007 1308000000-E 607 MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - *****
(0" TO 1.5")

13,765 3.35 46,112.75SY

0008 1330000000-E 607 INCIDENTAL MILLING 12,871 7.50 96,532.50SY

0009 1519000000-E 610 ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B 5,064 80.00 405,120.00TON

0010 1520000000-E SP ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B LEVEL 300 100.00 30,000.00TON

0011 1523000000-E 610 ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C 9,372 85.00 796,620.00TON

0012 1575000000-E 620 ASP FOR PLANT MIX 1,052 720.00 757,440.00TON

0013 1704000000-E SP PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT 3,100 180.00 558,000.00TON

0014 1840000000-E 665 MILLED RUMBLE STRIPS 4,800 2.60 12,480.00LF

0015 2600000000-N 848 RETROFIT EXT CURB RAMPS 21 1,100.00 23,100.00EA

0016 2605000000-N 848 CONCRETE CURB RAMPS 1 6,100.00 6,100.00EA

0017 2612000000-E 848 6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY 330 155.00 51,150.00SY

0018 2830000000-N 858 ADJ MANHOLES 26 1,650.00 42,900.00EA

0019 2845000000-N 858 ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES 49 1,400.00 68,600.00EA

0020 4413000000-E SP WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN 915 9.30 8,509.50SF

0021 4447000000-E SP PED CHANNEL DEVICES 22 90.00 1,980.00LF

0022 4457000000-N SP TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP) Lump Sum 325,000.00

0023 4510000000-N 1190 LAW ENFORCEMENT 580 90.00 52,200.00HR

0024 4600000000-N SP GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA)
AUDIBLE WARNING DEVICES

4 200.00 800.00EA

0025 4600000000-N SP GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA)
TEMPORARY CURB RAMPS

4 790.00 3,160.00EA

0026 4685000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90 165,250 0.82 135,505.00LF

0027 4688000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES,6"90 MILS 550 1.52 836.00LF

0028 4695000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS 6,331 3.96 25,070.76LF

0029 4704000000-E 1205 THERMO LINES 16" 90MILS 80 7.62 609.60LF

0030 4709000000-E 1205 24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS 1,140 14.64 16,689.60LF

0031 4720000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90 30 152.44 4,573.20EA

0032 4725000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS 169 152.44 25,762.36EA

0033 4770000000-E 1205 4" COLD APPL PLSTIC LINES TYPE **
(TYPE II)

2,210 11.59 25,613.90LF

0034 4805000000-N 1205 COLD APPL PLASTIC SYM TYPE **
(TYPE II)

1 487.82 487.82EA

0035 4810000000-E 1205 PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4" 21,660 0.49 10,613.40LF

0036 4820000000-E 1205 PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 8" 530 2.44 1,293.20LF

0037 4835000000-E 1205 PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24" 85 6.10 518.50LF
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J T RUSSELL & SONS INC

ALBEMARLE, NC

0038 4845000000-N 1205 PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL 25 67.07 1,676.75EA

0039 4850000000-E 1205 LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE 1,110 4.27 4,739.70LF

0040 4855000000-E 1205 LINE REMOVAL 6" WIDE 230 8.54 1,964.20LF

0041 4890000000-E SP GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF)
CONTRAST COLD APPLIED PLASTIC PAVEMENT
MARKING LINES, TYPE II (6")

300 14.64 4,392.00LF

0042 4905100000-N SP NON-CAST IRON SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER 545 87.20 47,524.00EA

0043 5255000000-N 1413 PORTABLE LIGHTING Lump Sum 125,000.00

0044 6000000000-E 1605 TEMPORARY SILT FENCE 165 3.50 577.50LF

0045 6009000000-E 1610 EROS CONTRL STONE CL B 18 60.00 1,080.00TON

0046 6012000000-E 1610 SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE 9 60.00 540.00TON

0047 6071010000-E SP WATTLE 30 15.00 450.00LF

0048 6071020000-E SP POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM) 1 8.00 8.00LB

0049 6084000000-E 1660 SEEDING AND MULCHING 0.1 24,000.00 2,400.00ACR

0050 7444000000-E 1725 INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT 7,356 8.50 62,526.00LF

TOTAL 4,198,202.94CONTRACT TOTAL

SUB-TOTAL 4,198,202.94ROADWAY ITEMS

BIDDERS IN ORDER CONTRACT TOTAL

3,633,281.58BLYTHE BROTHERS ASPHALT CO LLC 1

3,931,097.25LYNCHES RIVER CONTRACTING INC 2

3,996,881.15BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC 3

4,198,202.94J T RUSSELL & SONS INC 4
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